ADJUSTABLE LED
CENTER BASKET
Available in 8” x 8” square or large 10” x 10” square configurations.
Power switchable between 20W-30W-40W or 40W-60W-75W.
CCT switchable between 3500K-4000K-5000K CCT.
Efficacies up to 145 LPW.
Sealed design for use in Damp Locations.
Available sensor and battery backup options and accessories.

Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: CBLQ-22-CP-BB)
Model CBLQ-22-CP CBLQ-224-CP
Size 2' x 2' 2' x 4'
Wattage (W) 25W-30W-35W
(Switchable)
34W-42W-50W
(Switchable)
Lumens (lm) 3,275 - 4,445 4,454 - 6,350
CCT 3500K-4000K-5000K (Switchable)
Efficacy (LPW) ≥126
CRI > 80
Distribution 120°
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
Operating Temp -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)
Certifications cULus Listed for Damp Locations, IC Rated
DLC PREMIUM
Warranty 5 Years
Weight 6.8 lbs 11.5 lbs
*Nominal Wattage. Tested at 5000K CCT.
 See performance table for more detailed lumen information.
Series Description Options
CBLQ-22-CP1 Low-Profile LED Center Basket, 2’ x 2’, Power Switchable 25W/30W/35W, Color Switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
BB = Battery Backup
CBLQ-24-CP1 Low-Profile LED Center Basket, 2’ x 4’, Power Switchable  34W/42W/50W, Color Switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LiteLogic Accessories2 (Field installed) Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LE-MS-ECO3 = Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, White Finish, 12VDC (1 Per Room) LPX-CMK = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LE-C1 = Bluetooth Fixture Controller, 120-277VAC, 60Hz, 6A Max (1 Per Fixture) LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit